NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

Harrison County Regional Sewer District HCRSD Board Meeting

NOTICE IS GIVEN that the Harrison County Regional Sewer District will meet and conduct a public meeting as follows:

Date: Friday October 18, 2024

Time: 8:30 am

Place: Harrison County Community Foundation Conference Room 1523 Foundation Way Corydon, IN 47112

REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

Agenda:

- Regular Meeting:
 - Approval of Minutes: September 20, 2024 meeting of the Board
 - Berkshire WWTP Expansion Project Review of Bid Schedule
 - Berkshire WWTP Operations Reports (August)
 - Private Development Updates
 - Delinquent Accounts Discuss Procedures for Stopping Service
 - Treasurer's Reports
 - Other Business

Harrison County Regional Sewer District Board of Directors